
Lounge

Bedroom 2

Kitchen

Bedroom 1

Bathroom

En Suite

Bedroom 3

GarageFamily

Shed

Boiler

HLEM & CU

AB AB

GM

RWP

RWP

RWP

Fall

Up
115

Up
115

Up
115

Up
120

Garden

Drive

Silver
Birch

Silver
Birch

Gully

Gully

2
3
7
0
4
3
0
0

1
9
9
5

2
2
2
0

4
4
7
5

2
3
5
0

4
9
8
0

Flat roof section
with lantern

Frosted
window

Bricks to match
existing

2
3
5
0

2
7
5
0

Flat roof section
with lantern

Frosted
windows

Bedroom 3

En Suite

Garage
Family

Shed

GMRWP

RWP

Fall

Up
115

Up
115

Up
115

Up
120

Garden

Drive

Silver
Birch

Silver
Birch

Gully

Kitchen

F/F

TV

Utility

En SuiteW.C.

Bedroom 2

Optional
frosted
window

En Suite

Bedroom 1

Cup'd

Hall

Ward'

Ward'

3095

3
5
1
0

2
7
2
5

5845

4245

Ward'

Bricks to match
existing

Tiles to match
existing

Flat roof section

27

8

Proposed
Extension

Proposed
Extension

Garden

Shed

Garden

Drive

33

1

27

7

29

GARDENFIELD

25

9

El Sub Sta

8

47

45

12

BATES CLOSE

SH
EL

LE
Y 

DR
IV

E

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2024. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

A1DRAWING SIZENOTES :Scale 1:500 (10mm = 5 metres)

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE. ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE RAISED WITH SIDEY DESIGN ASSOCIATES BEFORE
WORK COMMENCES. DO NOT SCALE EXCEPT FOR THE PURPOSES OF PLANNING.
THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS INFORMATION AND CALCULATIONS

Rev.Drawing No.Scale

Client

Title

Drawn

Drawing

Date Checked

WEBSITE:
EMAIL:

Drawing Status

TEL: 01933 317967
10 MARKET SQUARE, NN10 8BT

FAX: 01933 311161
enquiries@sideydesign.co.uk

RCHITECTURE

Sidey Design
HIGHAM FERRERS,

www.sideydesign.co.uk

Scale 1:100 (10mm = 1 metre)Scale 1:50 (20mm = 1 metre) Scale 1:200 (10mm = 2 metres)

SIDEY DESIGN ASSOCIATES ARE A PROUD MEMBER OF THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTURAL TECHNOLOGISTS

SIDEY DESIGN WILL ASSUME THE ROLE OF 'PRINCIPAL DESIGNER' THROUGH PRE-CONSTRUCTION PHASE UNDER CDM
REGULATIONS. UNLESS CONTRACTED TO DO SO, SIDEY DESIGN WILL NOT ACT AS THE 'PRINCIPAL CONTRACTOR'.

IT IS THE CLIENTS AND/OR PRINCIPAL CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE ASBESTOS IS IDENTIFIED

Scale 1:1250 (20mm = 25 metres)

Mr & Mrs K. Nicholson

Proposed Front & Rear Extensions at
9 Nene Raod, Higham Ferrers
NN10 8BD

Existing & Proposed Plans & Elevations
Site & Location Plans

Feb '24 PW JMS As Stated 24-023-SK01
PLANNING

Existing Side (East) Elevation

Existing Ground Floor Plan Scale 1:100

Existing Rear (North) Elevation Existing Side (West) Elevation

Proposed Side (East) Elevation Proposed Rear (North) Elevation Proposed Side (West) Elevation

Proposed Ground Floor Plan

Existing Front (South) Elevation Scale 1:100

Proposed Front (South) Elevation Scale 1:100

Proposed Site Plan Scale 1:200

Location Plan Scale 1:1250

AutoCAD SHX Text
c


	Sheets and Views
	24-023-01


